
o
o
 

Rule 4,34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S = 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
07065797 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Woidtare Export Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Steven John Parker Trevor John Binyon 
Opus Restructuring LLP Opus Restructuring LLP 
Exchange House Exchange House 
494 Midsummer Boulevard 494 Midsummer Boulevard 
Milton Keynes Milton Keynes 
MK9 2EA MKS 2EA 

{c) Insert date the Liquidators of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company's 
affairs as at 17 February 2015 

Signed DS Date _ 17 February 2015 

p ter For Official Use 
resenters name, + address and raferance Opus Restructuring LLP Liquidation Section , Post Room 

(if any) Exchange House 
494 Midsummer Boulevard 
Milton Keynes 
MKS 2EA Hun 

#105 
eens 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rute 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Woldtare Export Limited 

on the 17 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name S.oPuew “Saeey LApeoe 

Signed hie 

Signed 

Dated 2 Is, 

Date. 



Woldtare Export Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Goodwill 5625 

Assets: 

VAT Refund 943 

Cash at Bank 49 

Office Equipment 562 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date E27 

MW 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferentiaf creditors 943 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

0 

Total Preferential Claim 0 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors’ 943 

Estmated total assets available for floating charge holders 943 

Debts secured by floating charges 

(0) 

0 

Estmated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 943 

943 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Director's Loan 37,729 

HM Revenue & Customs 17,227 

Utility Creditor 670 

(55,626) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (54,683) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 100 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (54,783) 

Signature Date Q L PIL E240 



J 

S
J
I
V
Z
 
V
i
n
 
/
 
L
y
 

ayeq 
aunyeuBbis 

[0 
| 

| 20 9¢9'so3 
sree 

| 

Lo 
LT 

| 

‘ 
Sug 

LENL 
‘xessng 

9 
00 624 4e3 

yse3 ‘Aapioag yeang ureyy ‘yoopped s
u
e
y
 

yeoouRH 
usYdelS 

"927" 
aVS 

Sxq 
“Nouns 

‘sBugse} 
xessng 

° 
Oe'8ee Abd 

‘ZOL 
AWO 

OYWH 
‘Bunueg 

9 usweBeuey 